SMALL FINANCE BANK
Build a Better Life

* All data are as on 30 June 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Micro Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

21,521

140.17

1,12,607

690.25

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

21,521

140.17

1,12,607

690.25

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

21,521

140.17

1,12,607

690.25

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter




SMALL FINANCE BANK
Build a Better Life

* All data are as on 30 June 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Small Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

23

8.14

19

3.35

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

23

8.14

19

3.35

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

23

8.14

19

3.35

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter




SMALL FINANCE BANK
Build a Better Life

* All data are as on 30 June 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Micro & Small Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

21,544

148.31

1,12,626

693.60

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

21,544

148.31

1,12,626

693.60

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

21,544

148.31

1,12,626

693.60

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter




SMALL FINANCE BANK

Build a Better Life

* All data are as on 30 June 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Medium Enterprises

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

2.26

11

1.57

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

2.26

11

1.57

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

2.26

11

1.57

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter




SMALL FINANCE BANK
Build a Better Life

* All data are as on 30 June 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.

Total MSME

MFG

Services

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

AC

AMT

Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of
Quarter

Applications received During the Quarter

21,549

150.57

1,12,637

695.17

Applications sanctioned during the Quarter

21,549

150.57

1,12,637

695.17

Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of
previous sanctions)

21,549

150.57

1,12,637

695.17

Applications rejected during the Quarter

Applications pending at the end of the Quarter

Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the
Quarter




