

* All data are as on 30 June 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.	Micro Enterprises											
		М	FG		Services							
	FB		N	FB		FB		Ν	IFB			
	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC		AMT	AC	AMT			
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of												
Quarter	-	_	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications received During the Quarter	21,521	140.17	-	-		1,12,607	690.25	-	-			
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	21,521	140.17	-	-		1,12,607	690.25	-	-			
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of												
previous sanctions)	21,521	140.17	-	-		1,12,607	690.25	-	-			
Applications rejected during the Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the												
Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			

## UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK Build a Better Life

* All data are as on 30 June 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.	Small Enterprises											
	MFG						Services					
	FB			NFB			FB			NFB		
	AC	Α	МТ	AC	AMT	Γ	AC		AMT	AC	AMT	
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	-		-	-		-		-	-	-	-	
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of												
Quarter	-		- /	-		-		-	-	-	-	
Applications received During the Quarter	2	3	8 <mark>.1</mark> 4	-		-		19	3.35	-	-	
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	2	3	8.14	-		-		19	3.35	-	-	
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of												
previous sanctions)	2	3	8.14	-		-		19	3.35	-	-	
Applications rejected during the Quarter	-		-	- /		-		-	-	-	-	
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	-		-	-		<u></u>		-	-	-	-	
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the												
Quarter	-			-		-		-	-	-	-	

## UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK Build a Better Life

* All data are as on 30 June 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.	Micro & Small Enterprises											
	MFG Services											
	F	В	N	FB		FB		1	NFB			
	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC		AMT	AC	AMT			
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of												
Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications received During the Quarter	21,544	148.31	-	-		1,12,626	693.60	-	-			
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	21,544	148.31	-	-		1,12,626	693.60	-	-			
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of												
previous sanctions)	21,544	148.31	-	-		1,12,626	693.60	-	-			
Applications rejected during the Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the												
Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			

## UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK Build a Better Life

* All data are as on 30 June 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.	Medium Enterprises											
			Μ	FG		Services						
		FB		1	NFB	FB			1	NFB		
	AC	AMT		AC	AMT	AC		AMT	AC	AMT		
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-		
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of												
Quarter	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-		
Applications received During the Quarter	5	1	2.26	-	-		11	1.5	7 -	-		
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	5	1	2.26	-	-		11	1.5	7 -	-		
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of												
previous sanctions)	5		2.26	-	-		11	1.5	7 -	-		
Applications rejected during the Quarter	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-		
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-		
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the												
Quarter	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-		



* All data are as on 30 June 2024. Amounts are in INR Cr.	Total MSME											
		Μ	FG		Services							
	F	В	N	FB		FB		N	IFB			
	AC	AMT	AC	AMT	AC		AMT	AC	AMT			
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of												
Quarter	-	- /	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications received During the Quarter	21,549	1 <mark>50.57</mark>	-	-		1,12,637	695.17	-	-			
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	21,549	1 <mark>50.57</mark>	-	-		1,12,637	695.17	-	-			
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of												
previous sanctions)	21,549	1 <mark>50.57</mark>	-	-		1,12,637	695.17	-	-			
Applications rejected during the Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the												
Quarter	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			